RUSORO MINING LTD.

RUSORO MINING LTD.

ISIN: CA7822271028

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/17 21:59:58

Price
1.38 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 1.47% (0.02)

CA7822271028

RML

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

536 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.37 CAD (3,300)
1.40 CAD (20,000)
1.36 CAD

1.40 CAD

1.36 CAD

1.36 CAD
1.393142 CAD
364,902
508,360.48

139

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7822271028&ID_NOTATION=12177447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb6a04c26fe7d5abb9afaec4cfeee0892a249b30750b47135a69ddbb1e0e936c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f4f7b2821342e755&time=1716073667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5a8a063d93ea1db173ae41b83b08ce0d43c404ac3718e86e5ac7cb781fee15b&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8d2896c1bc04fdec&time=1716073667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad1ef20ad4c4749ec8ab6847567fae507849f0a0b38866a6e285dee61e82a0f6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97ff340c3088a1a62&time=1716073667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12d66a7182f09e90243a24d8a05f0c56246262c89afc939b8f8823b70448b8ce&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=40d997590fac4875a&time=1716073667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcb5e79d26b4f2950b433b8b9438508e1e7c165cabeb45d9b7c4331a251c0e7c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb14decc58b8b08df&time=1716073667&tool=RSC

RUSORO MINING LTD.

Details

2024/05/17 21:59:58

Price
1.38 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

1.47% (0.02)

CA7822271028

RML

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

536 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.37 CAD (3,300)
Ask (Ask size) 1.40 CAD (20,000)
Open 1.36 CAD
High 1.40 CAD
Low 1.36 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.36 CAD
VWAP 1.393142 CAD
Volume (pcs) 364,902
Trading volume 508,360.48
Number of trades 139
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +213.64% +1,100.00% +2,409.09%
Perf +0.94 +1.27 +1.33
(abs.)
Beta 1.77 1.33 0.84
Volatility 92.22 98.50 115.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [5] Date
Tradegate 2024/05/
17
TSX Venture 2024/05/
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/05/
17
Munich 2024/05/
17
Frankfurt 2024/05/

Time

22:26

21:59

21:59

08:06

10:36

Price

0.934 EUR

1.38 CAD

0.922 EUR

0.892 EUR

0.906 EUR

1.37 CAD (656,031
1.24 CAD (546,888
1.07 CAD (977,020

1.40 CAD (2024/05/17
0.57 CAD (2024/01/03
1.40 CAD (2024/05/17
0.12 CAD (2023/05/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
0.65 CAD (638,200)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1
139
12
1
1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12177447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32293151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41334650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426993024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16088856

RUSORO MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/ 21:59 1.02USD 0.06
17

2024/05/ 19:32 0.894 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 08:08 0.874 EUR 0.00
17

26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16092438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16092438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16088855

RUSORO MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
RUSORO MINING LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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